
From 1/15/2025 To 3/15/2025 

ECU VIETNAM

SAILING SCHEDULE 

VESSEL VOYAGE CLOSING ETA (Dest.) Remark Transit TimeETDPOL POD

AMERICA CENTRAL

WANHAI LINES

SEASPAN OSAKA 021E 2/19/2025  301/20/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 1/17/2025

KOTA GAYA 0413N 2/12/2025 FEEDER ETA PUS 27-Jan  231/20/2025HO CHI MINH MANZANILLO (MX) 1/17/2025

HMM MASTER 0003E 2/19/2025 FEEDER ETA PUS 29-Jan  291/21/2025HO CHI MINH MANZANILLO (MX) 1/17/2025

WAN HAI 510 E185 3/7/2025  312/4/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 1/23/2025

KMTC DALIAN 2501N 2/26/2025 FEEDER ETA PUS 3-Feb  311/26/2025HO CHI MINH MANZANILLO (MX) 1/23/2025

WAN HAI 101 N302 3/18/2025  302/16/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 2/13/2025

WAN HAI 101 N304 3/24/2025  302/22/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 2/19/2025

WAN HAI 101 N305 3/31/2025  303/1/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 2/26/2025

PACIFIC OCEAN

OOCL

SAN LORENZO 274S 2/3/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 19-Jan  161/18/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 1/16/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 140S 2/4/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 24-Jan  121/23/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 1/21/2025

AN HAI 038S 2/17/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 29-Jan  211/27/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 1/23/2025

SAN LORENZO 276S 3/3/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 13-Feb  202/11/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 2/7/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 142S 3/3/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 18-Feb  152/16/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 2/13/2025

OOCL

SAN LORENZO 274S 2/6/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 19-Jan  191/18/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 1/16/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 140S 2/7/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 24-Jan  151/23/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 1/21/2025

AN HAI 038S 2/20/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 29-Jan  241/27/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 1/23/2025

SAN LORENZO 276S 3/6/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 13-Feb  232/11/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 2/7/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 142S 3/6/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 18-Feb  182/16/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 2/13/2025

CANADA

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

YM TRUTH 022E 3/3/2025  401/22/2025HO CHI MINH MONTREAL, QU 1/17/2025

KANDLA EXPRESS 031E 3/6/2025  381/27/2025HO CHI MINH MONTREAL, QU 1/23/2025

YM TOTALITY 023E 3/18/2025  352/11/2025HO CHI MINH MONTREAL, QU 2/7/2025

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE TBN 4/2/2025  412/20/2025HO CHI MINH MONTREAL, QU 2/17/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

YM TRUTH 022E 2/27/2025  361/22/2025HO CHI MINH TORONTO, ON 1/17/2025

KANDLA EXPRESS 031E 3/2/2025  341/27/2025HO CHI MINH TORONTO, ON 1/23/2025

YM TOTALITY 023E 3/14/2025  312/11/2025HO CHI MINH TORONTO, ON 2/7/2025

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE TBN 3/29/2025  372/20/2025HO CHI MINH TORONTO, ON 2/17/2025
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Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HMM AQUAMARINE 005E 2/12/2025  231/20/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 1/14/2025

YM TRUTH 022E 2/20/2025  291/22/2025HO CHI MINH VANCOUVER, BC 1/17/2025

YM MODERATION 077E 2/16/2025  251/22/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 1/20/2025

YM TIPTOP 019E 3/5/2025  302/3/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 1/23/2025

KANDLA EXPRESS 031E 2/23/2025  271/27/2025HO CHI MINH VANCOUVER, BC 1/23/2025

YM TRILLION 014E 3/29/2025  522/5/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 2/3/2025

YM TOTALITY 023E 3/7/2025  242/11/2025HO CHI MINH VANCOUVER, BC 2/7/2025

HAIAN TIME 047E 3/13/2025  272/14/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 2/11/2025

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE 001E 3/13/2025  302/11/2025HO CHI MINH VANCOUVER, BC 2/12/2025

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE TBN 3/22/2025  302/20/2025HO CHI MINH VANCOUVER, BC 2/17/2025

YM TRIUMPH 024E 3/20/2025  242/24/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 2/20/2025

EUROPE

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

ONE INTELLIGENCE 004W 3/9/2025  441/24/2025HO CHI MINH ANTWERP 1/21/2025

HANOI EXPRESS 005W 3/15/2025  431/31/2025HO CHI MINH ANTWERP 1/23/2025

OOCL

SAN LORENZO 274S 2/26/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 21 JAN  391/18/2025HO CHI MINH FELIXSTOWE 1/16/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 140S 3/1/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 26 JAN  371/23/2025HO CHI MINH FELIXSTOWE 1/21/2025

SAN LORENZO 275S 3/8/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 2 FEB  371/30/2025HO CHI MINH FELIXSTOWE 1/23/2025

SAN LORENZO 276S 3/16/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 13 FEB  332/11/2025HO CHI MINH FELIXSTOWE 2/7/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAIAN DELL 006S 3/8/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 19 JAN  511/16/2025HO CHI MINH FOS-SUR-MER 1/13/2025

HAIAN ROSE 046S 3/20/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 24 JAN  581/21/2025HO CHI MINH FOS-SUR-MER 1/17/2025

HAIAN DELL 007S 3/20/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 31 JAN  511/28/2025HO CHI MINH FOS-SUR-MER 1/23/2025

OOCL

SAN LORENZO 274S 2/28/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 21 JAN  411/18/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 1/16/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 140S 2/28/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 25 JAN  361/23/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 1/21/2025

SAN LORENZO 275S 3/12/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 2 FEB  411/30/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 1/23/2025

BALTRUM 013S 3/19/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 11 FEB  382/9/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 2/7/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAMBURG EXPRESS 002W 2/13/2025  251/19/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 1/14/2025

BIENDONG NAVIGATOR NB2502S 3/7/2025 MV: HANOI EXPRESS 005W  481/18/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 1/15/2025

ONE INTELLIGENCE 004W 3/4/2025  391/24/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 1/21/2025

HAIAN DELL 007S 3/11/2025  441/26/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 1/23/2025

HAIAN ROSE 047S 3/18/2025  461/31/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 1/23/2025
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HANOI EXPRESS 005W 3/11/2025  391/31/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 1/23/2025

HAIAN DELL 008S 3/30/2025  512/7/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 2/4/2025

SINGAPORE EXPRESS 003W 3/18/2025  392/7/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 2/4/2025

HAIAN ROSE 048S 4/5/2025 MV: HMM LE HAVRE 016W  502/14/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 2/11/2025

HAIAN DELL 009S 4/2/2025  402/21/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 2/18/2025

HMM OSLO 016W 4/5/2025  402/24/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 2/21/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAIAN DELL 006S 3/4/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 19 JAN  461/17/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 1/13/2025

HAIAN ROSE 046S 3/4/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 24 JAN  421/21/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 1/17/2025

HAIAN DELL 007S 3/11/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 31 JAN  421/28/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 1/23/2025

HAIAN ROSE 049S 4/3/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 21 FEB  442/18/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 2/14/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAMBURG EXPRESS 002W 3/6/2025  471/18/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 1/14/2025

PACIFIC GRACE 363S 3/7/2025 MV: HANOI EXPRESS 005W  451/21/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 1/17/2025

ONE INTELLIGENCE 004W 2/28/2025  351/24/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 1/21/2025

HAIAN DELL 007S 3/7/2025 MV: SINGAPORE EXPRESS 003W  401/26/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 1/23/2025

HAIAN ROSE 047S 3/14/2025 MV: ONE INFINITY 006W  421/31/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 1/23/2025

HANOI EXPRESS 005W 3/7/2025  351/31/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 1/23/2025

HAIAN DELL 008S 4/1/2025 MV: HMM LE HAVRE 016W  532/7/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 2/4/2025

HAIAN ROSE 048S 4/1/2025 MV: HMM LE HAVRE 016W  462/14/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 2/11/2025

HAIAN DELL 009S 4/8/2025 MV: HMM COPENHAGEN 016W  462/21/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 2/18/2025

HAIAN ROSE 049S 4/22/2025 MV: HMM ROTTERDAM 017W  532/28/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 2/25/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAIAN ROSE 046S 3/1/2025 MV: AL JMELIYAH 030W  431/17/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 1/14/2025

HAIAN DELL 007S 3/13/2025  461/26/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 1/23/2025

HAIAN ROSE 047S 3/10/2025  381/31/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 1/23/2025

HAIAN DELL 008S 4/9/2025  612/7/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 2/4/2025

HAIAN ROSE 048S 3/29/2025  432/14/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 2/11/2025

HAIAN DELL 009S 4/5/2025  432/21/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 2/18/2025

HAIAN ROSE 049S 4/12/2025  432/28/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 2/25/2025

INTRA ASIA

RCL

MAKHA BHUM 102N 1/23/2025  71/16/2025HAIPHONG BANGKOK 1/11/2025

MAKHA BHUM 102N 1/23/2025  71/16/2025HAIPHONG BANGKOK 1/11/2025

MAKHA BHUM 102N 1/23/2025  71/16/2025HAIPHONG BANGKOK 1/11/2025

MAKHA BHUM 102N 1/23/2025  71/16/2025HAIPHONG BANGKOK 1/13/2025

SKY ORION 2501S 1/17/2025  21/15/2025HO CHI MINH BANGKOK 1/13/2025
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SAWASDEE CAPELLA 2501S 1/23/2025  21/21/2025HO CHI MINH BANGKOK 1/17/2025

SAWASDEE SUNRISE 2502S 1/28/2025  31/25/2025HO CHI MINH BANGKOK 1/23/2025

CK LINE (VIETNAM) CO., LTD.

CHENNAI VOYAGER V.2403N 1/23/2025  81/15/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 1/13/2025

PANCON HARMONY 2501N 1/25/2025  71/18/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 1/15/2025

POS HOCHIMINH 1042N 1/29/2025  71/22/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 1/17/2025

HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 2501N 1/26/2025  51/21/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 1/18/2025

PEGASUS PROTO V.2501N 1/30/2025  71/23/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 1/21/2025

HEUNG-A AKITA 2501N 2/3/2025  71/27/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 1/23/2025

SAWASDEE SIRIUS 2501N 2/2/2025  71/26/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 1/23/2025

SM JAKARTA V.2501E 2/5/2025  71/29/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 1/23/2025

HEUNG-A AKITA 2502N 2/13/2025  72/6/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 2/4/2025

SAWASDEE INCHEON 2501N 2/16/2025  82/8/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 2/6/2025

SAWASDEE SIRIUS 2502N 2/21/2025  72/14/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 2/12/2025

YANG MING MARINE TRANSPORT CORP.

TAICHUNG 406N 1/20/2025  41/16/2025DANANG HONG KONG 1/13/2025

CONSCIENCE 2501N 1/21/2025  31/18/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 1/13/2025

EVER WIZ 0405-003N 1/20/2025  41/16/2025DANANG HONG KONG 1/14/2025

HAIAN TIME 403E 1/19/2025  21/17/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 1/15/2025

YM INITIATIVE 334N 1/25/2025  41/21/2025DANANG HONG KONG 1/17/2025

INTERASIA PURSUIT N072 1/22/2025  31/19/2025HO CHI MINH HONG KONG 1/17/2025

CONSERO 2502N 1/25/2025  21/23/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 1/21/2025

EVER OWN 0407-043N 1/31/2025  41/27/2025DANANG HONG KONG 1/22/2025

EVER WIN 0406-007N 1/31/2025  41/27/2025DANANG HONG KONG 1/22/2025

YM HORIZON 398N 1/28/2025  21/26/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 1/23/2025

INTERASIA ADVANCE N303 1/28/2025  21/26/2025HO CHI MINH HONG KONG 1/23/2025

CONSCIENCE 2504N 2/7/2025  22/5/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/3/2025

EVER WIZ 0409-004 2/14/2025  42/10/2025DANANG HONG KONG 2/6/2025

HARRIER 2505N 2/11/2025  22/9/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/7/2025

WAN HAI 293 N069 2/12/2025  32/9/2025HO CHI MINH HONG KONG 2/7/2025

CONSCIENCE 2504N 2/14/2025  22/12/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/10/2025

EVER WIN 0410-008N 2/21/2025  42/17/2025DANANG HONG KONG 2/14/2025

CONSERO 2505N 2/18/2025  22/16/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/14/2025

HARRIER 2505N 2/21/2025  22/19/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/17/2025

EVER OWN 0411-044N 2/28/2025  42/24/2025DANANG HONG KONG 2/21/2025

YM INITIATIVE 335N 2/25/2025  22/23/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/21/2025

JJ SUN 2507N 2/28/2025  22/26/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/24/2025

MILD SONATA 2508N 3/4/2025  23/2/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/28/2025

Print Date: 1/15/2025    9:30:16AM                  Page:Page 4 of 9



From 1/15/2025 To 3/15/2025 

ECU VIETNAM

SAILING SCHEDULE 

VESSEL VOYAGE CLOSING ETA (Dest.) Remark Transit TimeETDPOL POD

CONSCIENCE 2508N 3/7/2025  23/5/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/3/2025

HARRIER 2509N 3/14/2025  23/12/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/10/2025

SINOKOR

POS HOCHIMINH V.1042N 1/25/2025  81/17/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 1/15/2025

PANCON HARMONY 2501N 1/24/2025  61/18/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 1/16/2025

SAWASDEE DENEB 2424N 1/25/2025  41/21/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 1/17/2025

KHARIS HERITAGE 2501N 1/28/2025  61/22/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 1/20/2025

INCHEON VOYAGER V.2411N 1/29/2025  71/22/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 1/20/2025

DONGJIN CONTINENTAL 0184E 1/31/2025  61/25/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 1/23/2025

PEGASUS PROTO 2501N 1/29/2025  41/25/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 1/23/2025

KMTC SURABAYA V.2411N 2/2/2025  71/26/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 1/23/2025

SM TOKYO 2502E 2/11/2025  62/5/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 2/3/2025

KMTC SURABAYA 2501N 2/13/2025  62/7/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 2/5/2025

NIIGATA TRADER 2502E 2/15/2025  72/8/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 2/6/2025

SM TOKYO 2503E 2/21/2025  62/15/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 2/13/2025

HEUNG-A AKITA 2503N 2/25/2025  62/19/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 2/17/2025

PEGASUS DREAM 2503E 2/28/2025  62/22/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 2/20/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES

GREEN PACIFIC 2501S 1/27/2025  91/18/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 1/13/2025

KMTC XIAMEN 2411S 1/25/2025  61/19/2025HO CHI MINH JAKARTA 1/17/2025

SITC GUANGXI 2502S 1/31/2025  91/22/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 1/20/2025

STARSHIP JUPITER 2501S 2/5/2025  61/30/2025HO CHI MINH JAKARTA 1/23/2025

SUNRISE DRAGON 2502S 2/14/2025  92/5/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 2/3/2025

KMTC XIAMEN 2501S 2/13/2025  62/7/2025HO CHI MINH JAKARTA 2/5/2025

SITC GUANGXI 2504S 2/21/2025  92/12/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 2/10/2025

INTERASIA LINE (CTL)

WAN HAI 288 N084 1/28/2025  31/25/2025HO CHI MINH KAOHSIUNG 1/23/2025

YANG MING MARINE TRANSPORT CORP.

BRIGHT FUJI 001N 1/19/2025  41/15/2025HAIPHONG KEELUNG 1/10/2025

YM INITIATIVE 334N 1/23/2025  41/19/2025HAIPHONG KEELUNG 1/16/2025

YM INITIATIVE 334N 1/25/2025  41/21/2025HAIPHONG KEELUNG 1/17/2025

YM HORIZON 398N 1/30/2025  41/26/2025HAIPHONG KEELUNG 1/23/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES

ARICA BRIDGE 252N 1/23/2025  81/15/2025HO CHI MINH KOBE 1/13/2025

CALLAO BRIDGE 265N 1/30/2025  81/22/2025HO CHI MINH KOBE 1/20/2025

NYK PAULA 013N 2/6/2025  81/29/2025HO CHI MINH KOBE 1/23/2025
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SINOKOR

POS HOCHIMINH 1042S 1/17/2025  21/15/2025HO CHI MINH LAEM CHABANG 1/10/2025

SAWASDEE SIRIUS 2501S 1/21/2025  11/20/2025HO CHI MINH LAEM CHABANG 1/17/2025

SAWASDEE DENEB 2501S 1/28/2025  11/27/2025HO CHI MINH LAEM CHABANG 1/23/2025

EVERGREEN

EVER CALM 0069-098A 1/26/2025  91/17/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 1/13/2025

LOS ANDES BRIDGE 0213N 1/23/2025  51/18/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 1/16/2025

EVER COMMAND 0070-059A 1/28/2025  51/23/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 1/20/2025

MARINA ONE 0029N 1/27/2025  21/25/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 1/22/2025

MTT PORT KELANG 0069-013A 1/31/2025  51/26/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 1/23/2025

SPARKLE 1182N 2/4/2025  32/1/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 1/23/2025

GREEN CLARITY 0072-113A 2/13/2025  52/8/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 2/5/2025

EVER CALM 0073-099A 2/19/2025  52/14/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 2/11/2025

PALAWAN 009N 2/19/2025  52/14/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 2/11/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 036N 1/25/2025  91/16/2025HAIPHONG NAGOYA 1/13/2025

NAGOYA TOWER 011N 1/28/2025  101/18/2025HO CHI MINH NAGOYA 1/16/2025

SITC YIHE 2503N 1/31/2025  91/22/2025HAIPHONG NAGOYA 1/20/2025

SITC YIHE 2503N 1/31/2025  91/22/2025HAIPHONG NAGOYA 1/20/2025

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 208N 2/6/2025  91/28/2025HAIPHONG NAGOYA 1/23/2025

ATHENS BRIDGE 167N 2/5/2025  101/26/2025HO CHI MINH NAGOYA 1/23/2025

BACH 005N 2/18/2025  102/8/2025HO CHI MINH NAGOYA 2/6/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES

ARICA BRIDGE 252N 1/22/2025  71/15/2025HO CHI MINH OSAKA 1/13/2025

SITC OSAKA 2503N 1/28/2025  91/19/2025HAIPHONG OSAKA 1/17/2025

CALLAO BRIDGE 265N 1/29/2025  71/22/2025HO CHI MINH OSAKA 1/20/2025

NYK PAULA 013N 2/5/2025  71/29/2025HO CHI MINH OSAKA 1/23/2025

INTERASIA LINE (CTL)

WAN HAI 291 S041 1/20/2025  21/18/2025HO CHI MINH PORT KELANG 1/15/2025

YM HEIGHTS 387S 1/31/2025  91/22/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 1/17/2025

WAN HAI 295 S035 1/26/2025  31/23/2025HO CHI MINH PORT KELANG 1/21/2025

TOKYO TOWER 005S 2/3/2025  51/29/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 1/23/2025

WAN HAI 293 S069 2/2/2025  31/30/2025HO CHI MINH PORT KELANG 1/23/2025

TOKYO TOWER 006S 2/17/2025  62/11/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 2/7/2025

YM HEIGHTS 389S 2/24/2025  62/18/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 2/14/2025

TOKYO TOWER 007S 3/3/2025  62/25/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 2/21/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES
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SITC TIANJIN 2503N 1/23/2025  41/19/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 1/17/2025

SITC RUNDE 2503N 1/26/2025  71/19/2025HO CHI MINH SHANGHAI 1/17/2025

NINGBO VOYAGER 2501N 2/2/2025  61/27/2025HO CHI MINH SHANGHAI 1/23/2025

MILD TUNE 2503N 1/30/2025  41/26/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 1/24/2025

CONSERO 2505N 2/15/2025  62/9/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 2/7/2025

YANG MING MARINE TRANSPORT CORP.

TOKYO TOWER 004S 1/24/2025  71/17/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 1/10/2025

YM HORIZON 398S 1/22/2025  51/17/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 1/15/2025

AN HAI 037S 1/20/2025  21/18/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 1/16/2025

KOTA AZAM 2437S 1/21/2025  31/18/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 1/16/2025

SAN LORENZO 274S 1/19/2025  11/18/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 1/16/2025

SINAR SUNDA 182S 1/22/2025  21/20/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 1/17/2025

YM HEIGHTS 387S 1/28/2025  51/23/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 1/20/2025

YM HAWK 350S 1/29/2025  51/24/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 1/21/2025

TAICHUNG 407S 1/29/2025  41/25/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 1/22/2025

TOKYO TOWER 005S 2/5/2025  71/29/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 1/23/2025

KOTA AZAM 2438S 1/28/2025  31/25/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 1/23/2025

AN HAI 038S 1/29/2025  21/27/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 1/23/2025

KOTA AZAM 2439S 2/2/2025  31/30/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 1/23/2025

SKIP SKIP 2/12/2025  92/3/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 2/3/2025

INCEDA 012S 2/11/2025  42/7/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 2/4/2025

YM HORIZON 399S 2/12/2025  42/8/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 2/5/2025

KOTA RAJIN 9020S 2/11/2025  32/8/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 2/6/2025

TOKYO TOWER 006S 2/16/2025  52/11/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 2/7/2025

AN HAI 039S 2/12/2025  22/10/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 2/7/2025

YM HORIZON 399S 2/20/2025  52/15/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 2/12/2025

KOTA RAJIN 9021S 2/18/2025  32/15/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 2/13/2025

YM HEIGHTS 389S 2/23/2025  52/18/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 2/14/2025

YM HAWK 351S 2/27/2025  52/22/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 2/19/2025

TOKYO TOWER 007S 3/2/2025  52/25/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 2/21/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

BRIGHT FUJI 001N 1/22/2025  71/15/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 1/10/2025

SITC XINGDE 2503N 1/25/2025  81/17/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 1/10/2025

HANNAH SCHULTE 040N 1/24/2025  81/16/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 1/14/2025

NAGOYA TOWER 011N 1/26/2025  81/18/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 1/16/2025

WAN HAI 178 N041 2/2/2025  91/24/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 1/21/2025

ACX PEARL 267N 1/31/2025  81/23/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 1/21/2025

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 208N 2/4/2025  71/28/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 1/24/2025
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WAN HAI 292 N046 2/9/2025  91/31/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 1/24/2025

HANNAH SCHULTE 041N 2/14/2025  82/6/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 2/4/2025

BACH 005N 2/16/2025  82/8/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 2/6/2025

NAGOYA TOWER 012N 2/23/2025  82/15/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 2/13/2025

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 209N 2/25/2025  72/18/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 2/14/2025

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 038N 3/5/2025  72/26/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 2/21/2025

INDIAN SUB CONTINENT

OOCL

ULSAN VOYAGER 2502W 1/24/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  91/15/2025HO CHI MINH CHENNAI (MADRAS) 1/7/2025

TENDER SOUL 002W 1/26/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  101/16/2025HO CHI MINH CHENNAI (MADRAS) 1/14/2025

SITC CEBU 2502W 2/2/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  91/24/2025HO CHI MINH CHENNAI (MADRAS) 1/22/2025

ZHONG GU YING KOU 2504W 2/9/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  101/30/2025HO CHI MINH CHENNAI (MADRAS) 1/23/2025

WANHAI LINES

WAN HAI 101 N298 2/10/2025  241/17/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 1/14/2025

WAN HAI 101 N300 2/18/2025  231/26/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 1/23/2025

MTT SAISUNEE 055S 2/8/2025 FEEDER ETA PKG 27-Jan  141/25/2025HO CHI MINH NHAVA SHEVA 1/23/2025

SCANDINAVIA

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAIAN DELL 006S 3/4/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 19 JAN  471/16/2025HO CHI MINH GOTHENBURG 1/13/2025

HAIAN ROSE 046S 3/11/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 24 JAN  491/21/2025HO CHI MINH GOTHENBURG 1/17/2025

HAIAN DELL 007S 3/18/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 31 JAN  491/28/2025HO CHI MINH GOTHENBURG 1/23/2025

HAIAN ROSE 049S 4/8/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 21 FEB  492/18/2025HO CHI MINH GOTHENBURG 2/14/2025

USA NORTH ATLANTIC

ZIM LINE

GERDA MAERSK 503W 2/23/2025  351/19/2025HO CHI MINH NEW YORK , NY 1/16/2025

ZIM TOPAZ 3E 3/1/2025  391/21/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 1/17/2025

ZIM ARIES 5E 3/8/2025  391/28/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 1/23/2025

OOCL BANGKOK 063E 3/4/2025  361/27/2025HO CHI MINH NEW YORK , NY 1/23/2025

ONE ARCADIA 071E 3/23/2025  432/8/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 2/4/2025

COSCO EXCELLENCE 071E 3/18/2025  362/10/2025HO CHI MINH NEW YORK , NY 2/7/2025

ZIM SCORPIO 4E 3/28/2025  382/18/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 2/14/2025

ZIM SPINEL 3E 4/4/2025  382/25/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 2/21/2025

USA WEST COAST

ZIM LINE
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ZIM EAGLE 7E 2/4/2025  171/18/2025HO CHI MINH LOS ANGELES, CA 1/15/2025

SEASPAN ADONIS 077E 2/7/2025  181/20/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 1/16/2025

ZIM TOPAZ 3E 2/11/2025  211/21/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 1/18/2025

ZIM ALBATROSS 2E 2/12/2025  181/25/2025HO CHI MINH LOS ANGELES, CA 1/22/2025

SEASPAN BEYOND 2434E 2/18/2025  211/28/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 1/23/2025

ZIM ARIES 5E 2/18/2025  211/28/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 1/23/2025

ONE ALTAIR 067E 2/19/2025  191/31/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 1/23/2025

ONE ARCADIA 071E 2/25/2025  192/6/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/3/2025

MACKENZIE 7E 2/26/2025  182/8/2025HO CHI MINH LOS ANGELES, CA 2/5/2025

CONTI CONQUEST 030E 3/5/2025  182/15/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/10/2025

ZIM SCORPIO 4E 3/11/2025  212/18/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/14/2025

CONTI CRYSTAL 139E 3/5/2025  122/21/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/18/2025

ZIM SPINEL 3E 3/18/2025  212/25/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/21/2025

ZIM CORAL 6E 3/25/2025  213/4/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/28/2025
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